4 8 My CI NON 16.

When recorded mail to: Carl Rogers P. O. Box 2488 Mesa, Arizona 85214

## NOTICE OF INTEREST IN REAL PROPERTY

The Rogers Family Limited Partnership, an Arizona limited partnership, hereby place all parties on notice that it claims an interest in real property which property, titled in the name of John Mosby and Marilyn Mosby, is described on Exhibit A attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference. The interest claimed by The Rogers Family Limited Partnership is pursuant to the terms and conditions of the agreement dated July 7, 1991, a copy of which is attached hereto as Exhibit B and incorporated herein by this reference.

DATED this \_\_\_\_ day of November, 1991.

The Rogers Family Limited Partnership

Carl Rogers

Its: General Partner

STATE OF ARIZONA )
) ss.
County of Maricopa )

On November 7, 1991, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Carl Rogers, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence, to be the person who executed the within instrument as General Partner of The Rogers Family Limited Partnership, and acknowledged that he executed same for and on behalf of The Rogers Family Limited Partnership for the purposes set for the above.

My Commission Expires:

Notary Public

OFFICIAL SEAL

BARBARA J. FULLMER

Notary Public — State of Arizona
MARICOPA COUNTY

My Comm. Expires June 10, 1992

CENTER FOR HEALTH STATUS 336  CENTER		E 5279 7	OREGON D	EPARTME	NT OF HUMAN	RESOURCE	S		THE ST	17
TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY			CEN	ITER FOR	HEALTH STAT	н	State	File Number	The Vest	m@di
APPROVED TO THE COLORS OF THE	•		Mid		Last		2. SEX	DATE OF DEATH	5 1991	
STATE OF ORGANIC AND ALL PROPERTY OF THE ALL P	ſ	NAME Mary			Se linder I Day   6.1	SIRTHPLACE (City and		7 DATE OF BIRTH	Liktorin, (179. 1931)	
TOTAL DESIGNATION CONTROL OF CONT		541-24-8262	ara) Nos		fours Mins.	Dixie, Orec	on ne)		1922	
College of the Control of the Contro	DECEDENT	U.S. ARMED TOTAL			OTHER MINIS	ion Home Decede	ril's Home 🖸 Olf	90.0		
The SCIENTIFIC CONTROL		9h FACILITY NAME (If not institution,	Contar		Klar	nath Falls	Named . Sirer	iz. SPOUSE (# M.	Klamath emed, Wild Aedi	•
Homemoker Over 100		10a. DECEDENT'S USUAL OCCUPATE	on at of working life	KIND OF BUSINE	SSANDUSTRY	Never Marr Divorced (S	specify)	ļ.		
TO THE COUNTY OF A MANAGEMENT OF THE COUNTY		Homemaker				13d. STREET AND NUMBER			301113911	
The country of the		Oregon Kla	math	Klamath	Falls	16685 RACE American Ind	ian	16. DECEDENT S	EDUCATION grade completed	- -
STATE   The Comment of the content		LIMITS?	Mexican, Pue	r Yes - If yes, spec rto Rican, etc.)	ily Cuban. No ∐Yes		Element	ary/Secondary (0-1	2) College that College	-
DOTO DESCRIPTION OF THE SAME PROPERTY OF THE SAME P	·	Aires Come		MOTHER - NAME	lirst middle ma		19. INFORMANT	NAME and relati	onship to deceased	_
Comparison   Com	PARENTS	Perry - Maupin		Dorothy	- Franks	Hery, crematory, or	20c. LOCATION	· City or Town, 514	11#	
TOTAL THE CONTRACT REPRESENTATIVE SAME RECORDS FOR BANKS AND THE STANKS AND THE S	DISPOSITION	☐ Burial TXCremation ☐ Removal	I from State	other place) Klamath	Cremation 50	ervice			Oregon	
TO BE COMPLETED BY CERTIFICATION PROPERTY AND PATE OF THE CONTROL OF THE COMPLETE ON A DESCRIPTION OF THE COMPLETE ON THE COMPLETE	7	Other (Specify)	VICE LICENSEE OF	7 7276	(Of Licensee)	Olusiele F	uneral C	napei	OD 25551	
TOTALE PATE TO JAMONE, Day, New JAMONE OF 1891  7. THE OF DEATH  TO BE COUNTED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN  TO BE COUNTED BY ON THE PHYSICIAN CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN  TO BE COUNTED BY CHARMED BY CHARMED BY CHARMED BY COUNTED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN  TO BE COUNTED BY CHARMED BY	3	1//////////////////////////////////////	Thus	١ ١٠	19-1275	515 Pine S	ST. Klam	ath Falls,	OK 9/601	
TO DE COMPLETED BY CERTIFICATION OF THE STATE OF CREATIVES AND CONTROL EXAMINED AT THE COPY OF THE COMPLETE ONLY OF MACHINERY OF THE COMPLETE ONLY OF THE	9	DATE FILED (Month, Day, Year)	100			Dancy	Kenix	edy_		-
TO BE COMMETTED BY CERTIFFICHE PRYSCALE  TO BE COMMETTED BY MEMORY SERVICES  TO BE COMM		25. OID HOSPITAL REPRESENTATION	VE MAKE REQUEST	FOR ANATOMICAL	GIFT CONSENT?	J.		0		·
TO BE COUNTY OF REAL PROPERTY AND PRYSECULAR SAMPLES OF PURSON  72. THIS OF PEARLY  THE OF PEARL	(		O A C SBA	( September)	STATE OF	TO RE		LY BY MEDICAL ED	CAMINER	
THIRD TO THE STORY COUNTY OF KLAMATH:  17. OF PART OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:  18. IN INDICATE STORY OF CERTIFICATE OF PART I.  29. IN INDICATE STORY OF CERTIFICATE OF PART I.  20. IN INDICATE STORY OF CERTIFICATE OF PART I.  20. IN INDICATE STORY OF CERTIFICATE OF PART I.  20. IN INDICATE STORY OF CERTIFICATE OF PART I.  20. IN INDICATE STORY OF CERTIFICATE OF PART I.  20. IN INDICATE STORY OF CERTIFICATE OF PART I.  20. IN INDICATE STORY OF A CONSTRUCTION OF THE PART I.  20. IN INDICATE STORY OF A CONSTRUCTION OF THE PART I.  21. IN INDICATE STORY OF A CONSTRUCTION OF THE PART I.  22. IN INDICATE STORY OF A CONSTRUCTION OF THE PART I.  23. IN INDICATE STORY OF A CONSTRUCTION OF THE PART I.  24. IN INDICATE STORY OF A CONSTRUCTION OF THE PART I.  25. IN INDICATE STORY OF A CONSTRUCTION OF THE PART I.  26. IN INDICATE STORY OF A CONSTRUCTION OF THE PART I.  27. IN INDICATE STORY OF A CONSTRUCTION OF THE PART I.  28. IN INDICATE STORY OF A CONSTRUCTION OF THE PART I.  29. IN INDICATE STORY OF A CONSTRUCTION OF THE PART I.  20. IN INDICATE STORY OF A CONSTRUCTION OF THE PART I.  20. IN INDICATE STORY OF A CONSTRUCTION OF THE PART I.  20. IN INDICATE STORY OF THE PART IN	10	TO BE COMPL	ETED BY CERTIFYIN	G PHYSICIAN IER NOTIFIED?		a. TIME OF DEATH	31b. DATE PRO	NOUNCED DEAD	pagere, car	LT.
COUNTY OF KLAMATH:  12	11	7.05 D	7 X14.		and 3	On the basis of ex-	emination and/or elace and due to t	investigation, in m the cause(s) and m	y opinion death or curre. anner stated	3
12 NOVEMBER 7, 1991  33. NAME, HILE, ADDRESS AND 20 OF CERTIFICHMEDICAL EXAMINER (Type or Print)  34. NAME, HILE, ADDRESS AND 20 OF CERTIFICHMEDICAL EXAMINER (Type or Print)  35. NAME, HILE, ADDRESS AND 20 OF CERTIFICHMEDICAL EXAMINER (Type or Print)  36. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  37. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  38. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  39. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  30. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  39. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  39. DATE IS CONTROLLED CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER SOUTH OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Print)  40. DATE IS CONTROLLED OF OTHER THAN CE	CERTIFIER		r stated.		D 0	(Signature)				_
NOVEMBER 7, 1991  SE MANUEL TITLE ADDRESS AND SPH OF CERTIFIENMEDICAL EXAMINER (Type or Print)  Barbara E. Gilbertson D.O. 1905 Main Street  Barbara E. Gilbertson D.O. 1905 Main Street  STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.  NOVEMBER 7, 1991  SE MANUEL THE LONG THE STATE AT THE AND EXACT REPRODURGIBLE AND EXAMINER (Type or Print)  DATE ISSUED NOV 1 2 1991  AND MAINTER OF DEETING THE STATE AND EXACT REPRODURGIBLE AND EXAMINER (Type or Print)  SETATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.  This is a true and Examination of the Registrance of th		7 2	- M/7	<del></del>		). DATE SIGNED (Mo	oth, Day, Year)		COO.	
Barbara E. Gilbertson D.C. The Control of the Contr	12	L .	991 ZIP OF CERTIFIERVA	EDICAL EXAMINE	R (Type or Print)	. Klama	th Falls	Oregon	97601	
SN NAMED ATE CAUSE (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (8), (9), AND (c)) Do not enter mode of oping, e.g. Cardiac or Peaguetory Arrest.  SN NAMED ATE CAUSE (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (8), (9), AND (c)) Do not enter mode of oping, e.g. Cardiac or Peaguetory Arrest.  PART 10	14	1 2 - 1 E Cill	hortenn u		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT REPROBRIGATION Althory, Proper biologic etc. (Sorcing)  THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT REPROBRIGATION Althory, Registrary.  DATE ISSUED  NOV 1 2 1931  AND A TRUE AND EXACT REPROBRAGINAL COUNTY, REGISTRAR.  PROPERTY OF COUNTY OF KLAMATH:  SS.  Trven C. Johnson  Investigation  DATE ISSUED  NOV . A.D., 19 91 at 33:42 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M91  Trven C. Johnson  Investigation  Investigation  DONNA A VERLING  COUNTY OF KLAMATH:  SS.  Trven C. Johnson  Investigation  Light County Registrary  DONNA A VERLING  COUNTY REGISTRAR.  This is a true and exact request of  Irven C. Johnson  Irven C. Johnson  Irven C. Johnson  Trven C. Johnson  Trven C. Johnson  The Place of May recorded in Vol. M91  Donda  On Page 23645	COMPUTION	s NAME OF ATTOMO	OUT CAUSE D	ED LINE FOR (A). (	AND (c) ) Do not enter	mode of dying, e.g.	Cardiac or Respire	story Arrest.	Interval Detween Ont	el
DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF.    DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF.   DUE T	YANCH GAV PASE TO MALIETRAT	r 🖾 PART C V 🔘							Interval between ons	<u>e1</u>
DUE 10, OR AS A CONSCIUNCE OF:    Conditions contributes   Description	CAUSE	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSE	QUENCE OF:						Interval between ont	<del>-1</del>
THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT REPRODERCATIONALY REGISTRAR.  THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT REPRODERCATIONALY REGISTRAR.  NOV 1 2 1981  NOV	CAUSE LA	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSE	OUENCE OF:	222	12001	·		120 AUTODSV TV	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	<del></del> -
15.   AD MANNER OF DEATH   STREAM   The DATE OF INJURY   AT WORK?   AT WORK?		PART OTHER SIGNIFICANT CO	NOTIONS - death but not relate		<u> </u>	to the death?	_		Distriction of the	
AND MANNER OF DEATH	15	Conditions contributing to	. =====				ODABIY XUNK		Yes Litto Cin'A	
THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT REPRODUCTIONAL CONTRACTOR COUNTY REGISTRAR COUNTY	16	40 MANNER OF DEATH	(Month, Di	7.1/	William Land Control	"			• .	
THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT REPRODRICENSALISATION THE COUNTY REGISTRAR.  DATE ISSUED NOV 1 2 1991 COUNTY REGISTRAR  COUNTY REGISTRAR  KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON  Truen C. Johnson the 12th  Filed for record at request of Irven C. Johnson the 12th  Nov. A.D., 19 91 at 3:42 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M91  Decad S. Donda Verling County Registrar  REGISTERED AT THE OFFICE OF THE KLAMATH COUNTY, REGISTRAR.  COUNTY REGISTRAR  KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON  Truen C. Johnson the 12th  Of Nov. A.D., 19 91 at 3:42 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M91  Donda C. Verling County Registrar  REGISTERED AT THE OFFICE OF THE KLAMATH COUNTY, REGISTRAR.  COUNTY REGISTRAR  COUNTY REGIS	17	— [韓 □ Accident □ Undeter	ation imined	SE IN HIGH AT SAME	M C Yes C No	CR 411 LOCATION C	Street and Numb	er or Rural Route	Number, City or Town,	S'a14)
THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT REPRODESCRIPTION OF THE KLAMATH COUNTY REGISTRAR.  DONA O. Verling County Registrar County Registrar County Registrar KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON  STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.  Filed for record at request of Irven C. Johnson the 12th	(	Suicide Legal	ntion 44e. PLACE 0	JE INJUNT - ALTON etc. (Specify)						
DATE ISSUED NOV 1 2 1981  STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.  Filed for record at request of Irven C. Johnson the 12th		RESERVED FOR REGISTRANS	ÜSE							
DATE ISSUED NOV 1 2 1981  STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.  Filed for record at request of Irven C. Johnson the 12th										en.
DONNA VERLING COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.  STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.  Filed for record at request of Irven C. Johnson the 12th		THIS IS A TRUE A	ND EXACT REPR	THE KLAMATI	VITAL CRIXA INSTITUTE INTO A COUNTY REGIST	rar.		. /	a de la companya della companya dell	(I
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.  Filed for record at request of Irven C. Johnson the 12th		HEGISTEHED AT				10.	- 10	Veste	no Als	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: \$8.  Filed for record at request of Irven C. Johnson the 12th	* *		NOV 1 C			Mo	DON DON	NA A VERLING	d 15	Of
Filed for record at request of Irven C. Johnson the 12th    of Nov A.D., 19 91 at 3:42 o'clockP, and duly recorded in Vol M91    on Page 23645	in Circ	DATE ISSUED	NUV 12	1991			KLAMATH	COUNTY, OREC	ON I	Ti.
Filed for record at request of Irven C. Johnson the 12th    of Nov A.D., 19 91 at 3:42 o'clockP, and duly recorded in Vol M91    on Page 23645		Solar Solar				<u> Caratanananan</u>	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii		umanimumilla.	94
Filed for record at request of Irven C. Johnson the 12th    of Nov A.D., 19 91 at 3:42 o'clockP, and duly recorded in Vol M91    on Page 23645	STATE O	F OREGON: COUNTY	OF KLAM	ATH: ss		(Buraha asalah din 1997) Bujarata (Besum din 1997)				
of Nov. A.D., 19 91 at 3:42 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in vol		•		Irven C	. Johnson					
of Deeds of Table 2 County Clerk	Filed for of	Nov. A.I	)., 19 <u>91</u>	_ at3:4	2 o'clock	C P M.,	2364	<u> </u>	1 401.	
of Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Quelens Wullender	7	of	<u>De</u>	eus	Eve	Jum Bight	n ^ (	County Cle	rk	

FEE \$8.00 Return: Irven C. Johnson 16685 Taylor Rd., Klamath Falls, Or. 97601